21259/4
21259/4
4750/2

11196/2
11197/2
4749/2
11195/2
11194/2
4834/4
28794/3
4748/2
4747/2
8710/4
30723/3
12979/3
19166/3
12978/2
14258/3
17275/2
12976/2
22782/2
1837/4
22781/2
12975/2
1825/4
8709/3
23583/4
12974/3
8708/2
21627/4
4746/4
1836/4
11191/4
22780/4
30012/4
4833/4
20692/4
8706/3
26757/4
4832/3
15404/2
15402/2
8704/3
26756/3
15403/2
17818/4
15404/2

8703/2

8702/2
26280/4
14259/2

1822/4
12973/3
19117/4

Raibais Antonina
Raibais Voldemars
Raibarts Ada
Tochter Renate
Sohn Janis
Raibarts Grieta
Raibarts Alfreds
Raibarts Janis
Raibarts Janis
Raibarts Péteris
Raika Alberts
Raiko Heinrichs
Raiska Elza

Raiska Janis
Raisters Eriks
Raiss Hermans Julijs
Raitgars Adolfs
Raits Ansis

Raits Erna

Raits (Zilinskis) Oskars
Raits (Rikmanis) Voldemars
Raitums Aleksandrs
Raitums Aleksandrs
Raitums Jorens
Raitums Marija
Raitums Marija
Raitums Zelma
Rajums Haralds
Rakickis Rigards
Rakis Eduards
Rakovs Aleksandrs
Rakova Marija
Rakovskis Antons
Raks Leons
Rakstip$ Fricis
Rak$ans J&zups
Rakviés Andrejs
Ralla Augusts
RamanCuks Alfonss
Ramanis Arnolds
Ramanovskis Francis
Ramans Arvids
Ramans Erna

Ramans Péteris
Ramans |Ringolds Jekabs
Ramanis Rolands
Ramans Vilhelms
Ramans Voldemars
Ramans Zelma

Sohn P&teris
Tochter Mirdza
Sohn Karlis

Ramans Ernests
Sohn Kaspars
Ramats Raimonds
Rambeks Aleksandrs
Ramip3 Eduards
Ramip$ Karlis
Ramips Ziedonis
Rams Alfreds

1909.
1908.
190703, TE]
bids

2.3,

1864 .8.1X
1916429 T
1903.
1866.
1900.
19161l
1914.
1908.26.V
1904.19.VIII
19130265 X1
1903.
8134,
1903.
190885111
1901.23.X
19715298
1892.
1891.30.VI
34.4J.
1908.20.XI1I
1909.30.XI
29
19125
1908.8.1V
18015411
191891V
1914.13.111
1906.
1900.

1L R o |
192
1914.
1903.
1902.
1906.
1910.
1893.27.1IX
1907.6.VII
1904.31.X
1925.20.V
1903.7.XI1
18976, 11T
1899.26.VI
1901.3.XI
1934.
1938
19375
1889.
1928
1923.
1888.
1897.
1913
1921.29. 111
1900.11.1

342

Riga, Ventspils 25-16
Riga, Ventspils 25-10

Riga, L Altonovas 29-3
Riga, L.Altonovas 29-3
Riga, L.Altonovas 29-3
Ulmales Dravniekos
Ulmales Dravniekos
Riga, L.Altonovas 29-3
Ulmales Dravniekos
Ulmales Dravniekos
Kugu 16-12

Riga, Brivibas 15-9
Riga, Brivibas 15-9
Minska, Kirova 22

Riga

Ventspili

Zalenieku Smukas
Jelgava, Uzvaras 21-4
Jelgava, Raipga 19-12
Ventspils apr. Usmas p.
Usmas Austrumos

Graudu iela 45-1

Usmas Austrumos
Ventspils apr. Usmas p.
Graudu 45-1

Riga, Poruka 15-2
Liepaja

Valmieras levipas
Riga, M.Véjzaksala 34-6
Nirzas Martipa sala
Riga, Gertrudes 86-30
Jersikas 39-9

Saldu, Tirgotaju 2
Riga, Duntes 52-8
0zolzines pag.

Slokd, Baznicas 7-3
Lauces EZu m.

Madonas apr. Vestienas Druvas
Riga, Pérnavas 35-60
Valmiera, Gaujas 6
Sarkagu Dzenos

Sarkagu Dzenos

Bauska, Pludopa 16
Gulbeng

Meiranu Vec-Kalnigos
Madona, Blaumapa 53
Meiranu Vec-Kalnigos
Meiranu Vec-Kalnipos
Meiranu Vec-Kalnipos
Meiranu Vec-Kalnipos
Riga, Avotu 9-5

Riga, Avotu 9-5

Riga, Avotu 9-5

Riga, Altonovas 46-1
Riga. Kalpaka b. 10-24

Riga, Elizabetes 49-2
Gulbené, 0zolu 17-1



